PROBE250
PRODUCT OVERVIEW  ELECTRONIC TOOLS  OSCILLOSCOPE PROBE SETS
OSCILLOSCOPE PROBE 250MHz
Fea t ur es
complete probe set, for measurements up to 250MHz
attenuation: 1:1 or 1:10
safety: conform to IEC-1010 cat II
Spec i f ica t ions
position x1:
attenuation: 1:1
bandwidth: DC to 10MHz
rise time: 35ns
input resistance: 1Mohm (input resistance scope)
input capacitance: cap. scope 46pF
working voltage: 600Vdc incl. peak AC derating with frequency
position REF: tip disconnected, scope input at ground
position x10:
attenuation: 1:10
bandwidth: DC to 250MHz
rise time: 1.4ns
input resistance: 10Mohm (if scope input = 1Mohm)
input capacitance: ± 11pF
working voltage: 600Vdc incl. peak AC derating with frequency
compensation range: 10 to 35pF
cable length: 1.2m
Packag ing  in f o rmat ion
Type of packaging: Plastic Bag
Bar code (EAN-13): 5410329222062
All registered trademarks and trade names are properties of their respective owners and are used only for the clarification of
the compatibility of our products with the products of the different manufacturers.
Due to constant product improvements the actual product appearance might differ from the shown images. Product images are
for illustrative purposes only.
Printable version: Velleman nv - Item - Details http://www.velleman.eu/distributor/products/view/?id=344154&output...
1 of 1 22/06/2011 10:37
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for unbranded manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
BL200H  396.357  AC-9  MODEL 1000  MPT-251  62845  20844  BP00001/36 ROLLS  A1319  MA0510BIM-3PIN  HT-328  OL1000  JR9235-
1M BLUE  195.303  SB344  JR9021-2M  029-1039  F2  WATERPROOF CASE 24"  CS-47  MA0410B1M  10HA084  26.514.5026.50  JR9235-
1.5M RED  029-0058  KLEIN TOOLS SCREWDRIVER 4-IN-1  JR9235-1M YELLOW  S2G  029-1044  JR9235-0.5M YELLOW  199.370
WATERPROOF CASE 10.5"  029-0054  JR9235-0.5M BLUE  JR9235-0.5M GREEN  JR9235-0.5M RED  WATERPROOF CASE 18"
JR9235-1M RED  JR9235-1M BLACK  JR8001/0.5M BLACK  029-1022  029-0057  15X24X24" SQUARE BIN LINERS, 200 PER BOX